
# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Gabriel Syhre 255 M 17 00:18:52.44 False
2 Chris Eide 232 M 39 00:18:58.30 False
3 Jim Lewandowski 267 M 59 00:20:15.72 False
4 Seth Mason 221 M 17 00:21:14.56 False
5 Kevin Neal 269 M 60 00:21:35.78 False
6 Paul Oppelt 259 M 49 00:21:58.40 False
7 Landen Geerdes 247 M 29 00:22:01.19 False
8 Mike Hughes 266 M 39 00:22:13.83 False
9 Thor Thonvold 275 M 39 00:22:35.98 False

10 Stuart Stein 228 M 39 00:22:43.67 False
11 LaRon Unzen 268 M 49 00:22:56.42 False
12 Dan Reiffenberger 238 M 59 00:23:29.75 False
13 Troy Hollinsworth 242 M 21 00:24:29.63 False
14 Nick Reiffenberger 239 M 21 00:24:30.99 False
15 Logan Syhre 253 M 13 00:25:26.97 False
16 Ben Peterson 210 M 13 00:26:31.26 False
17 Craig Werling 270 M 65 00:26:39.04 False
18 Brendan Bodsberg 252 M 13 00:26:52.80 False
19 Lynn Langerock 258 M 49 00:26:53.46 False
20 Marc Thormahlen 235 M 49 00:27:16.99 False
21 Tanner Thooft 262 M 25 00:27:30.89 False
22 Tom Beaudry 243 M 60 00:27:48.75 False
23 David Peterson 209 M 10 00:29:15.82 False
24 Evan Oppelt 260 M 13 00:29:59.83 False
25 Steve Arbogast 246 M 59 00:30:06.26 False
26 Jesse Peterson 208 M 39 00:30:43.25 False
27 Jarin Eidson 229 M 10 00:31:14.96 False
28 Owen McElroy 223 M 39 00:31:29.02 False
29 Caleb Oppelt 261 M 13 00:33:07.21 False
30 Mark Christenson 240 M 21 00:33:13.85 False
31 Ryan Stiles 241 M 21 00:33:15.12 False
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Men's Overall - Running | 3.1 Running | 3.1



32 Boaz Raderschadt 250 M 13 00:35:30.87 False
33 Dan Raderschadt 249 M 59 00:35:31.70 False
34 Jon Boerger 226 M 49 00:35:58.69 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Brooke Leibel 273 F 29 00:22:28.21 False
2 Carolyn Adelman 206 F 25 00:22:46.62 False
3 Amanda Tschakert 214 F 39 00:24:53.37 False
4 Leslie Mack 265 F 49 00:26:59.66 False
5 Erica Paulson 202 F 39 00:27:03.71 False
6 Sarah Reiffenberger 231 F 59 00:27:40.74 False
7 Tammie Paulson 216 F 59 00:27:54.89 False
8 Jenn McElroy 222 F 39 00:28:05.95 False
9 Kate McElroy 224 F 10 00:28:06.00 False

10 Melissa Peterson 212 F 39 00:28:06.23 False
11 Nicole Fredrickson 219 F 39 00:28:51.22 False
12 Jennifer West 213 F 39 00:29:06.62 False
13 Paula Nuraberg 204 F 49 00:29:32.14 False
14 Jami Grangaard 203 F 39 00:29:46.06 False
15 Maria Geerdes 248 F 29 00:30:16.04 False
16 Sara Peterson 211 F 10 00:30:39.12 False
17 Gracie McElroy 225 F 10 00:31:28.94 False
18 Amber Nogelmeier 271 F 35 00:31:31.02 False
19 Andrea Schultz 272 F 39 00:31:39.90 False
20 Kristine Crom 257 F 39 00:31:41.37 False
21 Patricia Roth 200 F 39 00:31:51.49 False
22 Jill Makepeace 205 F 59 00:31:53.13 False
23 Molly Rieffenberger 263 F 25 00:32:14.62 False
24 Kathy Geffre 245 F 60 00:33:40.80 False
25 Julie Holgate 207 F 49 00:35:51.75 False
26 Brenda Kathman 227 F 49 00:35:57.82 False
27 Jennifer Winge 201 F 39 00:36:16.40 False
28 Susie Stroup 256 F 39 00:36:40.87 False
29 Lisa Torness 234 F 59 00:37:06.50 False
30 Mary Schlemmer 251 F 59 00:38:15.93 False
31 Julie Larson 215 F 39 00:40:30.23 False
32 Becky Weninger 264 F 39 00:41:37.71 False

Women's Overall - Running | 3.1 Running | 3.1



33 Donna Stormo 220 F 60 00:42:50.73 False
34 Alexandra Thonvold 274 F 13 00:45:50.14 False
35 Angela Syhre 254 F 39 00:48:58.51 False
36 Suzanne Folk 244 F 49 00:51:49.08 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 David Peterson 209 M 10 00:29:15.82 False
2 Jarin Eidson 229 M 10 00:31:14.96 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Kate McElroy 224 F 10 00:28:06.00 False
2 Sara Peterson 211 F 10 00:30:39.12 False
3 Gracie McElroy 225 F 10 00:31:28.94 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Logan Syhre 253 M 13 00:25:26.97 False
2 Ben Peterson 210 M 13 00:26:31.26 False
3 Brendan Bodsberg 252 M 13 00:26:52.80 False
4 Evan Oppelt 260 M 13 00:29:59.83 False
5 Caleb Oppelt 261 M 13 00:33:07.21 False
6 Boaz Raderschadt 250 M 13 00:35:30.87 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Alexandra Thonvold 274 F 13 00:45:50.14 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Gabriel Syhre 255 M 17 00:18:52.44 False
2 Seth Mason 221 M 17 00:21:14.56 False

Running | 3.1 Men 11-13 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 11-13 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 14-17 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 1-10 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 1-10 Running | 3.1



# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Troy Hollinsworth 242 M 21 00:24:29.63 False
2 Nick Reiffenberger 239 M 21 00:24:30.99 False
3 Mark Christenson 240 M 21 00:33:13.85 False
4 Ryan Stiles 241 M 21 00:33:15.12 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Tanner Thooft 262 M 25 00:27:30.89 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Carolyn Adelman 206 F 25 00:22:46.62 False
2 Molly Rieffenberger 263 F 25 00:32:14.62 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Landen Geerdes 247 M 29 00:22:01.19 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Brooke Leibel 273 F 29 00:22:28.21 False
2 Maria Geerdes 248 F 29 00:30:16.04 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Chris Eide 232 M 39 00:18:58.30 False
2 Mike Hughes 266 M 39 00:22:13.83 False
3 Thor Thonvold 275 M 39 00:22:35.98 False
4 Stuart Stein 228 M 39 00:22:43.67 False
5 Jesse Peterson 208 M 39 00:30:43.25 False
6 Owen McElroy 223 M 39 00:31:29.02 False

Running | 3.1 Men 26-29 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 26-29 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 30-39 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 18-21 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 22-25 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 22-25 Running | 3.1



# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Amanda Tschakert 214 F 39 00:24:53.37 False
2 Erica Paulson 202 F 39 00:27:03.71 False
3 Jenn McElroy 222 F 39 00:28:05.95 False
4 Melissa Peterson 212 F 39 00:28:06.23 False
5 Nicole Fredrickson 219 F 39 00:28:51.22 False
6 Jennifer West 213 F 39 00:29:06.62 False
7 Jami Grangaard 203 F 39 00:29:46.06 False
8 Amber Nogelmeier 271 F 35 00:31:31.02 False
9 Andrea Schultz 272 F 39 00:31:39.90 False

10 Kristine Crom 257 F 39 00:31:41.37 False
11 Patricia Roth 200 F 39 00:31:51.49 False
12 Jennifer Winge 201 F 39 00:36:16.40 False
13 Susie Stroup 256 F 39 00:36:40.87 False
14 Julie Larson 215 F 39 00:40:30.23 False
15 Becky Weninger 264 F 39 00:41:37.71 False
16 Angela Syhre 254 F 39 00:48:58.51 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Paul Oppelt 259 M 49 00:21:58.40 False
2 LaRon Unzen 268 M 49 00:22:56.42 False
3 Lynn Langerock 258 M 49 00:26:53.46 False
4 Marc Thormahlen 235 M 49 00:27:16.99 False
5 Jon Boerger 226 M 49 00:35:58.69 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Leslie Mack 265 F 49 00:26:59.66 False
2 Paula Nuraberg 204 F 49 00:29:32.14 False
3 Julie Holgate 207 F 49 00:35:51.75 False
4 Brenda Kathman 227 F 49 00:35:57.82 False
5 Suzanne Folk 244 F 49 00:51:49.08 False

Running | 3.1 Women 30-39 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 40-49 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 40-49 Running | 3.1



# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Jim Lewandowski 267 M 59 00:20:15.72 False
2 Dan Reiffenberger 238 M 59 00:23:29.75 False
3 Steve Arbogast 246 M 59 00:30:06.26 False
4 Dan Raderschadt 249 M 59 00:35:31.70 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Sarah Reiffenberger 231 F 59 00:27:40.74 False
2 Tammie Paulson 216 F 59 00:27:54.89 False
3 Jill Makepeace 205 F 59 00:31:53.13 False
4 Lisa Torness 234 F 59 00:37:06.50 False
5 Mary Schlemmer 251 F 59 00:38:15.93 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Kevin Neal 269 M 60 00:21:35.78 False
2 Craig Werling 270 M 65 00:26:39.04 False
3 Tom Beaudry 243 M 60 00:27:48.75 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag
1 Kathy Geffre 245 F 60 00:33:40.80 False
2 Donna Stormo 220 F 60 00:42:50.73 False

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag

# Name Bib M/F Age Result Flag

Running | 3.1 Women 18-21 Running | 3.1

No Results

Running | 3.1 Women 60-100 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 14-17 Running | 3.1

No Results

Running | 3.1 Men 50-59 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Women 50-59 Running | 3.1

Running | 3.1 Men 60-100 Running | 3.1


	Running | 3.1

